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Auction Opens. Thu, Jun 18 10:00am CT

Lot

0001
0002
0003

0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

2002 GMC Sierra
2006 Ford Taurus SE

52" Hustler Super Z Mini Zero Turn Lawn
Mower

Y amaha 4-Wheeler
Craftsman Lawn Mower
King Cutter Il Tiller

Air Compressor

Sofa& Chair

Matching Tables and Lamps
Brown Leather Recliner
Recliner

Ebersole Piano

Antique Dresser

Bookcase & Jewelry Box
Table w/Antique Leather Seat Chair
Christmas Decorations

New Sewing Maching & Assorted Linens
Wall Decor

Adding Machine

Rocking Chair

Matching Chairs

Rocking Chair

Antique Dresser

Cedar Hope Chest

Antique Blankets

Assortment of Tables and Racks with Lamp

Assortment of Blankets
Antique Table and Stool

Medical Equipment, includes 2 wheel chairs

Rocking Chair w/ Wicker Seat
Camel Back Trunk
Dresser

Auction Closes: Sun, Jun 28 5:00pm CT

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

0050
0051
0052
0053

0054
0055

0056
0057s
0058

0059

0060
0061

Title

Pictures and Decor

Jewelry Boxes and Glass Trinkets
Two Wood Shelves and Wood Basket
Blankets

Full Size Bed

Antique Dresser

Sofa

Recliner

Assorted Figurines (Oriental)
Wooden Cabinet

Lamps

Assorted Glassware

Pitchers

Oscar de la Renta Luggage Set
Assorted Glassware

Table

Figurines, Glass Decor, Tea Cups, and Glass
Bosts

Desk
Clear Candy Dishes
Clear Glass Serving Bowls and Relish Dishes

Blue "Satin Mist" Tosted Compote Indiana
Glass and Blue Serving Bowls

Assortment of Carnival Glass

Pink Glass Assortment (Depression and Flash
Glass)

Clear Glass Assortment

Y ellow Glass Assortment

As;ortment of Green Vasdline Glassw/ Clear
Li

Hobnail Covered Candy Dish and Assorted Cut
Glass

Kitchen Table w/ Six Chairs

Drinking and Juice Glasses



Lot
0062

0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068

0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102

Title

Cut Glass Serving Bowls, Candy Dishes, and

Glasses
Drinking Glasses
Assortment of Glasses and Goblets

Assortment of Plates Tea Cups and Platters
Assortment of Crystal and Cut Glass Vases
Assortment of Platters and Serving Dishes

Weighted Sterling Candelabraw/ Assortment of
Silver Plates, Butter Dish, and Coasters

Anniversary Plates, Bowls, Cups and Bells

Assorted Plates & Condiment Dishes
Jack Daniel's Liquor Bottle Holders
Kitchen Hutch/Buffet

Covered Baking Diches/Corningware
Assorted Casserole Dishes

Pie Plates

Cake Stands & Serving Dishes
Entertainment Center w/Electronics
Rocking Chair and Stepstool
Tupperware

Pots/Pans/Baking Trays

Assorted Containers

Glass Set

Coffee Cups

Silverware

Bowls & Dishes

Butter Holder/Napkin Holder

Mr. Coffee Coffee Maker

Kitchen Appliances

Anchor Hocking Glass Corporation
Mikasa

Rosemont China Set

Kaysons China Set

Goblets, cups, & dishes

Clear Glass

Gold Rimmed Tea Cups

Vases

Vases - Color Variety

Green Vases

Dragon Glass Vase

Mason Jars

Cast Iron

Steel Pots
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Lot

0103
0104
0105
0108
0109
0110
0111
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0147
0148
0149
0150
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Title

Pressure Cookers, etc
White Pots

White Pots

Flat Screen TV

Old Magazines, Books, Etc
Cabinet

Card Table

Butter Forms

Tool Set

Painting

Dish Dryers, etc

Antique Dresser

Tom's Button Stand

Arm Extension Tool

White Cabinet

Bar Stool and Foot Rest
Hall Cleanout Lot

Glass Top Stove

Truck Box

Sewing Table Bases
Books

Book Ends

Cleaning Supplies
Cleanout Lot

Misc Laundry Supplies
Misc Items

Kitchen Clean Out

Linen Clean Out

Pottery Lot

Assortment of Rogers Silver and Silver Plate
Sewing Tables

T-posts, ramps, saw blades etc.
Plastic Smart Bin
Assortment of Chairs

Four Matching Chairs With Stool
Pots

Tractor Supply Truck Box
Shed Clean Out

Barn Clean Out Lot
Chairsand Wooden Boxes
Antique Chairs

Dress Form, Cabinet, Laundry Basket, Ironing
Boards, and Iron



Lot
0151

0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161

0162

0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169

0170
0171

0172
0173
0174

0175

0176

0177
0178
0179
0180
0181

0182

0183
0184

0185

Title

Metal Shelf, Mason and Jelly Jars, and Assorted
Glassware

Assortment Wood Clean Out

Antique Wooden Bed

Assortment of Pottery and Vases

Toolswith Metal Cabinet

Mason Crock

Mason Crock

Pottery Lot

Wooden Table with Three Boxes of Mason Jars
Table with Mason Jars, Lids, and Liquor Bottles

Sofa Table with Mason Jars, Vases, and Iron
Skillets

Propane Heater with Two Tool Boxes and
Tools Included

Electric Power Tools

Tool Clean Out Lot

Antique Dehorner and Assorted Hand Tools
STIHL Weed Eater

Electric Black and Decker Hedge Trimmer
Weed Eaters and Chain Saw

Wicker Baskets, Ammo Can, and Assorted
Items

Timberland Edition Multi Tool

Two Tool Boxeswith Tools Included, Staple
Gun and Chain Saw

Assortment of Tools, Extension Cords, and Jack
Camping Lot

Shop Vac, Multi Purpose Sprayer, Pressure
Woasher, and Misc Items

Metal Cabinet with Ice Cream Maker,
Aquarium, Pottery etc.

Table, Assorted Glassware, Books, and Two
Suitcases

Meat Grinders and Kitchen Utensils

Old Patterns with Boxes and Stool

Assortment of Christmas Decorations

Potato and Onion Box, Wind Chime and Cabinet

Log Chains, Grease Gun, Garden Hose, Metal
Gas Cans, and Plastic Garden Water Can

Porch Bench, Stool, Bird Feeder, Wreath, and
Miscellaneous Items

Tractor Manuals

Walkie Talkies, Head Lamps, Flash Light, Hats,
etc.

GTX Bombardier Seadoo

3/4

Lot

0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207

06/14/25 02:48:05

Title

Antique Wooden Wheels with Metal Rings
Disassembled Motorcycle Parts
Propane Cooker

14" Cutoff Machine

Concrete Planters

Hand Saws and Scythe

18 Wooden Bed Trailer

Rake

Lumber

Huskee Garden Tiller

Colt Trooper 38spc

Ruger 10/22

Smith & Wesson Walther P22
Colt New Frontier 22

Ruger PC Carbine

Beretta PX4 Storm Compact F
CZ 52

Ammo
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PAYMENT METHODSCash or approved check on day of pickup.

PICKUP DAY: JUNE 29TH & 30th 1pm-5pm

REMOVALAII items must be removed no later than Tuesday, June 30th @ 5pm.

REMOVAL ASSISTANCEBuyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.
REMOVAL AUTHORIZATIONIf someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please
call Ty Prince at 931-308-3366 to assign athird party for pickup so that we can release your items to your
authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 0.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

116 1st Ave SE, Winchester, TN 37398 -- Phone 931-967-3650
wintonauction.com
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