## Winton Auction & Realty

## **Bell Auction**

Auction Opens: Thu, Jun 18 10:00am CT Auction Closes: Sun, Jun 28 5:00pm CT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title		
0001	2002 GMC Sierra	0033	Pictures and Decor		
0002	2006 Ford Taurus SE	0034	Jewelry Boxes and Glass Trinkets		
0003	52" Hustler Super Z Mini Zero Turn Lawn	0035	Two Wood Shelves and Wood Basket		
	Mower	0036	Blankets		
0004	Yamaha 4-Wheeler	0037	Full Size Bed		
0005	Craftsman Lawn Mower	0038	Antique Dresser		
0006	King Cutter II Tiller	0039	Sofa		
0007	Air Compressor	0040	Recliner		
0008	Sofa & Chair	0041	Assorted Figurines (Oriental)		
0009	Matching Tables and Lamps	0042	Wooden Cabinet		
0010	Brown Leather Recliner	0043	Lamps		
0011	Recliner	0044	Assorted Glassware		
0012	Ebersole Piano	0045	Pitchers		
0013	Antique Dresser	0046	Oscar de la Renta Luggage Set		
0014	Bookcase & Jewelry Box	0047	Assorted Glassware		
0015	Table w/Antique Leather Seat Chair	0048	Table		
0016	Christmas Decorations	0049	Figurines, Glass Decor, Tea Cups, and Glass		
0017	New Sewing Maching & Assorted Linens		Bosts		
0018	Wall Decor	0050	Desk		
0019	Adding Machine	0051	Clear Candy Dishes		
0020	Rocking Chair	0052	Clear Glass Serving Bowls and Relish Dishes		
0021	Matching Chairs	0053	Blue "Satin Mist" Tosted Compote Indiana		
0022	Rocking Chair	0054	Glass and Blue Serving Bowls		
0023	Antique Dresser	0054	Assortment of Carnival Glass		
0024	Cedar Hope Chest	0055	Pink Glass Assortment (Depression and Flash Glass)		
0025	Antique Blankets	0056	Clear Glass Assortment		
0026	Assortment of Tables and Racks with Lamp		Yellow Glass Assortment		
0027	Assortment of Blankets	0058	Assortment of Green Vaseline Glass w/ Clear		
0028	Antique Table and Stool	0020	Lid		
0029	Medical Equipment, includes 2 wheel chairs	0059	Hobnail Covered Candy Dish and Assorted Cut		
0030	Rocking Chair w/ Wicker Seat		Glass		
0031	Camel Back Trunk	0060	Kitchen Table w/ Six Chairs		
0032	Dresser	0061	Drinking and Juice Glasses		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title	
0062	Cut Glass Serving Bowls, Candy Dishes, and	0103	Pressure Cookers, etc	
	Glasses	0104	White Pots	
0063	Drinking Glasses	0105	White Pots	
0064	Assortment of Glasses and Goblets	0108	Flat Screen TV	
0065	Assortment of Plates Tea Cups and Platters	0109	Old Magazines, Books, Etc	
0066	Assortment of Crystal and Cut Glass Vases	0110	Cabinet	
0067	Assortment of Platters and Serving Dishes	0111	Card Table	
0068	Weighted Sterling Candelabra w/ Assortment of Silver Plates, Butter Dish, and Coasters	0113 0114	Butter Forms Tool Set	
0069	Anniversary Plates, Bowls, Cups and Bells	0114		
0070	Assorted Plates & Condiment Dishes		Painting Dish Druggs etc.	
0071	Jack Daniel's Liquor Bottle Holders  0116 Dish Dryers, etc  0117 Antique Dresser		-	
0072	Kitchen Hutch/Buffet	0117	Antique Dresser Tom's Button Stand	
0073	Covered Baking Diches/Corningware	0119	Arm Extension Tool	
0074	Assorted Casserole Dishes	0119	White Cabinet	
0075	Pie Plates	0120	Bar Stool and Foot Rest	
0076	Cake Stands & Serving Dishes	0121	Hall Cleanout Lot	
0077	Entertainment Center w/Electronics	0122	Glass Top Stove	
0078	Rocking Chair and Stepstool	0126	Truck Box	
0079	Tupperware	0127	Sewing Table Bases	
0080	Pots/Pans/Baking Trays	0128	Books	
0081	Assorted Containers	0129	Book Ends	
0082	Glass Set	0130	Cleaning Supplies	
0083	Coffee Cups	0131	Cleanout Lot	
0084	Silverware	0132	Misc Laundry Supplies	
0085	Bowls & Dishes	0133	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
0086	Butter Holder/Napkin Holder	0134	Kitchen Clean Out	
0087	Mr. Coffee Coffee Maker	0135	Linen Clean Out	
0088	Kitchen Appliances	0136	Pottery Lot	
0089	Anchor Hocking Glass Corporation	0137	Assortment of Rogers Silver and Silver Plate	
0090	Mikasa	0138	Sewing Tables	
0091	Rosemont China Set	0139	T-posts, ramps, saw blades etc.	
0092	Kaysons China Set	0140	Plastic Smart Bin	
0093	Goblets, cups, & dishes	0141	Assortment of Chairs	
0094	Clear Glass	0142	Four Matching Chairs With Stool	
0095	Gold Rimmed Tea Cups	0143	Pots	
0096	Vases	0144	Tractor Supply Truck Box	
0097	Vases - Color Variety	0145	Shed Clean Out	
0098	Green Vases	0147	Barn Clean Out Lot	
0099	Dragon Glass Vase	0148	Chairs and Wooden Boxes	
0100	Mason Jars	0149	Antique Chairs	
0101 0102	Cast Iron Steel Pots	0150	Dress Form, Cabinet, Laundry Basket, Ironing Boards, and Iron	

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0151	Metal Shelf, Mason and Jelly Jars, and Assorted	0186	Antique
04.50	Glassware	0187	Disasser
0152	Assortment Wood Clean Out	0188	Propane
0153	Antique Wooden Bed	0189	14" Cut
0154	Assortment of Pottery and Vases	0190	Concret
0155	Tools with Metal Cabinet	0191	Hand Sa
0156	Mason Crock	0192	18' Woo
0157	Mason Crock	0193	Rake
0158	Pottery Lot	0194	Lumber
0159	Wooden Table with Three Boxes of Mason Jars	0195	Huskee
0160	Table with Mason Jars, Lids, and Liquor Bottles	0200	Colt Tro
0161	Sofa Table with Mason Jars, Vases, and Iron Skillets	0201	Ruger 1
0162	Propane Heater with Two Tool Boxes and	0202	Smith &
0102	Tools Included	0203	Colt Ne
0163	Electric Power Tools	0204	Ruger P
0164	Tool Clean Out Lot	0205	Beretta
0165	Antique Dehorner and Assorted Hand Tools	0206	CZ 52
0166	STIHL Weed Eater	0207	Ammo
0167	Electric Black and Decker Hedge Trimmer		
0168	Weed Eaters and Chain Saw		
0169	Wicker Baskets, Ammo Can, and Assorted Items		
0170	Timberland Edition Multi Tool		
0171	Two Tool Boxes with Tools Included, Staple Gun and Chain Saw		
0172	Assortment of Tools, Extension Cords, and Jack		
0173	Camping Lot		
0174	Shop Vac, Multi Purpose Sprayer, Pressure Washer, and Misc Items		
0175	Metal Cabinet with Ice Cream Maker, Aquarium, Pottery etc.		
0176	Table, Assorted Glassware, Books, and Two Suitcases		
0177	Meat Grinders and Kitchen Utensils		
0178	Old Patterns with Boxes and Stool		
0179	Assortment of Christmas Decorations		
0180	Potato and Onion Box, Wind Chime and Cabinet		
0181	Log Chains, Grease Gun, Garden Hose, Metal Gas Cans, and Plastic Garden Water Can		
0182	Porch Bench, Stool, Bird Feeder, Wreath, and Miscellaneous Items		
0183	Tractor Manuals		

Walkie Talkies, Head Lamps, Flash Light, Hats,

0184

0185

etc.

GTX Bombardier Seadoo

Lot	Title
0186	Antique Wooden Wheels with Metal Rings
0187	Disassembled Motorcycle Parts
0188	Propane Cooker
0189	14" Cutoff Machine
0190	Concrete Planters
0191	Hand Saws and Scythe
0192	18' Wooden Bed Trailer
0193	Rake
0194	Lumber
0195	Huskee Garden Tiller
0200	Colt Trooper 38spc
0201	Ruger 10/22
0202	Smith & Wesson Walther P22
0203	Colt New Frontier 22
0204	Ruger PC Carbine
0205	Beretta PX4 Storm Compact F
0206	CZ 52
0207	Ammo

PAYMENT METHODSCash or approved check on day of pickup.

PICKUP DAY: JUNE 29TH & 30th 1pm-5pm

REMOVALAll items must be removed no later than Tuesday, June 30th @ 5pm.

REMOVAL ASSISTANCEBuyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

REMOVAL AUTHORIZATIONIf someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please call Ty Prince at 931-308-3366 to assign a third party for pickup so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 0.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

116 1st Ave SE, Winchester, TN 37398 -- Phone 931-967-3650 wintonauction.com